Triga E
Colour included
in the price
Connections:
A=560-610:
T U
We recommend:
Specifications:
A
↕
B
↔
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 5
560 480 400 450 380 90 5,72 14,46 WLTRG056048
560 680 600 650 380 90 8,01 20,30 WLTRG056068
560 880 600 850 380 90 10,31 26,14 WLTRG056088
560 1080 800 1050 380 90 12,60 31,99 WLTRG056108
560 1280 1000 1250 380 90 14,90 37,83 WLTRG056128
610 480 400 450 430 90 6,22 15,63 WLTRG061048
610 680 600 650 430 90 8,71 21,94 WLTRG061068
610 880 800 850 430 90 11,21 28,25 WLTRG061088
610 1080 800 1050 430 90 13,70 34,56 WLTRG061108
610 1280 1000 1250 430 90 16,19 40,87 WLTRG061128
900 380 400 350 720 90 7,29 17,91 WLTRG090038
900 480 600 450 720 90 9,11 22,42 WLTRG090048
900 580 800 550 720 90 10,94 26,93 WLTRG090058
900 680 800 650 720 90 12,76 31,45 WLTRG090068
1300 380 600 350 1120 90 10,48 25,40 WLTRG130038
1300 480 800 450 1120 90 13,10 31,79 WLTRG130048
1300 580 1000 550 1120 90 15,72 38,18 WLTRG130058
1300 680 1200 650 1120 90 18,34 44,56 WLTRG130068
1700 380 800 350 1520 90 13,67 32,89 WLTRG170038
1700 480 1000 450 1520 90 17,09 41,16 WLTRG170048
1700 580 1200 550 1520 90 20,51 49,42 WLTRG170058
1700 680 1500 650 1520 90 23,93 57,68 WLTRG170068
1900 380 1000 350 1720 90 15,26 36,64 WLTRG190038
1900 480 1200 450 1720 90 19,08 45,84 WLTRG190048
1900 580 1500 550 1720 90 22,90 55,04 WLTRG190058
1900 680 1500 650 1720 90 26,72 64,24 WLTRG190068
ZIP V hanger
design: Terma
ONE heating elementA=900-1900:
x w